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RESULT: San Dimas Stage Race

Masters 45+

UNOFFICIAL

Average Speed of Winner 23.23 MPH 37.39 Knm/H

Pl Bib
1 728
2 748
3 750
4 710
5 758
6 721
7 724
8 734
9 752

10 760

11 735

12 708

13 767

14 729

15 702

16 743

17 768

18 725

19 701

20 747

21 755

22 756

23 727

24 722

25 1771

26 1704

27 762

28 1736

29 741

30 717

31 706

32 733

33 749

34 709

35 765

36 707

37 715

DNS 700
DNS 719
DNS 731
DNS 737

Name
rogers, thurlow
leibert, greg
Klein, Kevin
Reeder, Cale
jessup II, andy
Jaeger, David
Strickler, Steven
Flores, Alan
Ismert, Peter
Klasna, Steve
Parks, Benny
Flagg, Jon
Konsmo, Jeff
Jones, Arthur
Miller, Brien
Fenton, Greg
Osborne, Alex
Talley, John
PARKS, TODD
Knickman, Roy

Novitch, Lawrence
Harris, Bill
Himley, Dirk
palmer, mark
Mesecher, Robb
Rogers, Tom
Vidal, Francisco
Martin, Eric
Foy, Clark
Ziesing, Hunter
Hotten, Michael
Wall, Gary
Wimberly, James
Thomas, Scott
Melcher, Bubba
Carlson, Bill
Wayne, Billy
McHugh, Brian
Swigart, Robert
Smith, Tod

Dagostino, Joseph

Team
Breakaway from Cancer Elite Ma
Big Orange/Cynergy Cycles

Echelon Gran Fondo/Charity of
Jessup Auto Plaza p/b P.S. Cyc
SPY Blue

Breakaway from Cancer Elite Ma
SPY Blue

Mix1l

Big Orange Cycling/Cynergy Cyc
Jessup Auto Plaza p/b P.S. Cyc
Big Orange/Cynergy Cycles

Big Orange/Cynergy Cycles
IronDataThirstyBearCycling.com
Jessup Auto Plaza p/b P.S. Cyc
UC Cyclery/JW Flooring
IronDataThirstyBearCycling.com
Boulder Orthodepics

B&L RACING

Breakaway from Cancer Elite Ma
Get Crackin'-MS Society
BBI-SIC Cycling

Echelon Gran Fondo/Charity of
Breakaway from Cancer Elite Ma
Breakaway From Cancer
Unattached

Canyon Bicycles Race Team

SJBC

Echelon Gran Fondo/Charity of
Big Orange/Cynergy Cycles
Pinnaclife/Radsport cycling te
UC Cyclery/JW Flooring
Coates/Back Abbey Elite Master
Team Specialized Racing Master
Desert Cycling Club

CVC / Franco Racing

Zen Masters Racing
Sho-Air/Rock N Road

Bicycle Haus Racing

DeWalt Racing

Time
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:28

147

:05
:07

:11
:13

:30
:09
:31

: 34
:58
:46
:53
:03
:11
:12
:13
:51

:05
:55
145
:15

Bon (Pen)
13

10

4
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Behind
0:00

3/17/2012 22:03:00 Timing and Results by AGR Technology
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San Dimas Stage Race
March 16-18, 2012
RESULT: San Dimas Stage Race

Masters 45+
UNOFFICIAL
Average Speed of Winner 23.23 MPH 37.39 KnvH
P1 Bib Name Team Time Bon (Pen)
DNS 745 Owens, Bud BBI-SIC Cycling
DNS 759 Graves, Stanley Bicycle Haus Racing
DNS 770 Dalton, Johnny Team Velocity
DNF 703 richard, chamberlin blue sky velo
DNF 713 Peacock, James Cal Pacific Export Packers / L
DNF 714 Spano, Daryl SJBC
DNF 716 Saltzman, Eric SJBC
DNF 718 Hawkins, John SLO Nexus-Gym One
DNF 720 Johnson, Eric Team Redlands
DNF 730 Hatchitt, john SPY Blue
DNF 732 Fenstermacher, Taylo SPY Blue
DNF 738 Sullivan, Peter Breakaway from Cancer Elite Ma
DNF 739 Mc Hugh, Chris Guys Bicyles Racing
DNF 740 King, Andrew South Bay Wheelmen
DNF 742 clifford, bart mri franco frames
DNF 744 Trattenero, Tony The Team
DNF 746 Geyer, John SPY Blue
DNF 753 Nevitt, Andrew SJBC
DNF 761 Czinger, Kevin
DNF 764 Vizcaino, Ralph Southern California Velo
DNF 766 Bickel, K R Echelon Gran Fondo/Charity of
Chief Judge Time

Behind

3/17/2012 22:03:00 Timing and Results by AGR Technology



Average Speed of Winner 22.29 MPH 35.87 KnvH

Bib
748
728
710
750
767
760
721
701
735
729
708
752
702
727
734
743
758
747
768
725
724
756
755
722
771
741
704
736
762
717
706
733
709
749
765
707
715

ki
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San Dimas Stage Race

March 16-18, 2012

GC AFTER STAGE 2 San Dimas Stage Race

Name

leibert, greg
rogers, thurlow
Reeder, Cale
Klein, Kevin
Konsmo, Jeff
Klasna, Steve
Jaeger, David
PARKS, TODD
Parks, Benny
Jones, Arthur
Flagg, Jon
Ismert, Peter
Miller, Brien
Himley, Dirk
Flores, Alan
Fenton, Greg
jessup II, andy
Knickman, Roy
Osborne, Alex
Talley, John
Strickler, Steven
Harris, Bill
Novitch, Lawrence
palmer, mark
Mesecher, Robb
Foy, Clark
Rogers, Tom
Martin, Eric
Vidal, Francisco
Ziesing, Hunter
Hotten, Michael
Wall, Gary
Thomas, Scott
Wimberly, James
Melcher, Bubba
Carlson, Bill
Wayne, Billy

Masters 45+

UNOFFICIAL

Team

Big Orange/Cynergy Cycles
Breakaway from Cancer Elite Ma
Echelon Gran Fondo/Charity of

Big Orange/Cynergy Cycles

Big Orange Cycling/Cynergy Cyc
SPY Blue

B&L RACING

Jessup Auto Plaza p/b P.S. Cyc
IronDataThirstyBearCycling.com
Big Orange/Cynergy Cycles

Mixl

Jessup Auto Plaza p/b P.S. Cyc
Echelon Gran Fondo/Charity of
SPY Blue

UC Cyclery/JW Flooring

Jessup Auto Plaza p/b P.S. Cyc
Breakaway from Cancer Elite Ma
IronDataThirstyBearCycling.com
Boulder Orthodepics

Breakaway from Cancer Elite Ma
BBI-SIC Cycling

Get Crackin'-MS Society
Breakaway from Cancer Elite Ma
Breakaway From Cancer

SJBC

Unattached

Canyon Bicycles Race Team

Echelon Gran Fondo/Charity of
Big Orange/Cynergy Cycles
Pinnaclife/Radsport cycling te
Coates/Back Abbey Elite Master
UC Cyclery/JW Flooring

Team Specialized Racing Master
Desert Cycling Club

CVC / Franco Racing

N
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Time

:18
:07
:35
:01
126
:00
:06
: 37
:40
142
:43
144
:15
:21

122

:23
:28
:51
126
:30
:11
:06
:36
:39
149

126
149
122
:19
:27
:32
:38
:39
:09
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Behind

00:
00:
01:
:43
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:

01

04:

04:
04:
04:
:08
06:
06:
09:
10:
10:
10:

06

12:
12:
13:
14:
15:
15:
19:
20:
20:

00
49
17

08
42
48
19
22
24
25
26
57
03

04

05
10
33

12
53
48
18
21
31

08
31
04
01
09
14
20
21
51



3/17/2012 22:07:01 Timing and Results by AGR Technology
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San Dimas Stage Race
March 16-18, 2012
Stage 2 - San Dimas Stage Race

DAILY SPRINT SUMMARY - Masters 45+ Sprint
STAGE 2 San Dimas Stage Race

Lap 3
PL NUM
1 748
2 758
3 747

Finish
PL NUM
1 728
2 748
3 750

leibert, greg
jessup II, andy
Knickman, Roy

rogers, thurlow
leibert, greg
Klein, Kevin

Lap 5

——————— PTS PL NUM RIDER-----—--—=—--————————

15 1 728 rogers, thurlow
10 2 758 jessup II, andy
5 3 748 leibert, greg

3/17/2012 22:16:21 Timing

and Results by AGR Technology
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Celebrating our
13th Year Anniversary

San Dimas Stage Race
March 16-18, 2012
Stage 2 - San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

DAILY SPRINT SUMMARY - Masters 55+ Sprint
STAGE 2 San Dimas Community Hospital Road Race

3/17/2012 14:12:27 Timing and Results by AGR Technology
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San Dimas Stage Race
San Dimas Stage Race
March 16-18, 2012
Masters 45+ Sprint - Masters 45+
General Classification after Stage 2 San Dimas Stage Race

UNOFFICIAL
PL NUM NAME-—-—-—-—————=———=————— TEAM-—-—————=———————— TOT
1 728 rogers, thurlow Breakaway from Cance 40
2 748 leibert, greg Big Orange/Cynergy C 35
3 758 jessup II, andy Jessup Auto Plaza p/ 20
4 750 Klein, Kevin 10
5 747 Knickman, Roy Breakaway from Cance 5

3/17/2012 22:16:37 Timing and Results by AGR Technology
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San Dimas Stage Race
March 16-18, 2012
Stage 2 - San Dimas Stage Race

DAILY SPRINT SUMMARY - Masters 45+ KOM
STAGE 2 San Dimas Stage Race

Lap 2 Lap 4

PL NUM RIDER------—-—-—-——————————-— PTS PL NUM RIDER---—-——---——————-—-—————
1 710 Reeder, Cale 15 1 748 leibert, greg

2 750 Klein, Kevin 10 2 758 jessup II, andy

3 760 Klasna, Steve 5 3 747 Knickman, Roy

3/17/2012 22:16:52 Timing and Results by AGR Technology
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San Dimas Stage Race
San Dimas Stage Race
March 16-18, 2012
Masters 45+ KOM - Masters 45+
General Classification after Stage 2 San Dimas Stage Race

UNOFFICIAL
PL NUM NAME-—-—-—-—————=———=————— TEAM-—-—————=———————— TOT
1 710 Reeder, Cale Echelon Gran Fondo/C 40
2 748 leibert, greg Big Orange/Cynergy C 35
3 750 Klein, Kevin 20
4 767 Konsmo, Jeff Big Orange/Cynergy C 15
5 760 Klasna, Steve Big Orange Cycling/C 10
6 758 jessup II, andy Jessup Auto Plaza p/ 10
7 747 Knickman, Roy Breakaway from Cance 5

3/17/2012 22:17:10 Timing and Results by AGR Technology



